
 

 

 

 

Argentina Hockey World League Semi-Final – Buenos Aires 2015 

 

Participating Teams 

Pool A  Pool B 

Netherlands  Germany 

New Zealand  Argentina 

Korea  Spain 

Japan   Canada 

Egypt    Austria  
 
 

Match Schedule 
 
 

Date Match # Time Pool Match 

       

Wednesday 3 June 1 14:00 A New Zealand v Egypt 

 2 16:00 A Korea v Japan 

 3 18:00 B Spain v Canada 

 4 20:00 B Argentina v Austria 

       

Thursday 4 June 5 14:00 A New Zealand v Japan 

 6 16:00 A Netherlands v Egypt 

 7 18:00 B Canada v Austria 

 8 20:00 B Spain v Germany 

Friday 5 June 
   

Rest Day 

Saturday 6 June 9 12:00 A Korea v Netherlands 

 10 14:00 A Japan v Egypt 

 11 16:00 B Germany v Austria 

 12 18:00 B Argentina v Canada 

       

Sunday 7 June 13 12:00 A Egypt v Korea 

 14 14:00 A New Zealand v Netherlands 

 15 16:00 B Austria v Spain 

 16 18:00 B Argentina v Germany 

Monday 8 June 
   

Rest Day 

       

       



       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Tuesday 9 June 17 14:00 B Germany v Canada 

 18 16:00 A Netherlands v Japan 

 19 18:00 A Korea v New Zealand 

 20 20:00 B Spain v Argentina 

Wednesday 10 June    Rest Day 

Thursday 11 June 21 10:00 9 / 10 5th Pool A v 5th Pool B 

 22 12:30 QF11 1st Pool A v 4th Pool B 

 23 15:00 QF21 2nd Pool B v 3rd Pool A 

 24 17:30 QF31 2nd Pool A v 3rd Pool B 

 25 20:00 QF41 1st Pool B v 4th Pool A 

Friday 12 June    Rest Day 

Saturday 13 June 26 10:30 5/82 Loser Match 22 v Loser Match 23 

 27 13:00 5/82 Loser Match 24 v Loser Match 25 

 28 15:30 SF12 Winner Match 22 v Winner Match 23 

 29 18:00 SF22 Winner Match 24 v Winner Match 25 

       

Sunday 14 June 30 10:30 7 / 83 Loser Match 26 v Loser Match 27 

 31 13:00 5 / 63 Winner Match 26 v Winner Match 27 

 32 15:30 3 / 43 Loser Match 28 v Loser Match 29 

 33 18:00 Final Winner Match 28 v Winner Match 29 
 

Notes: Subject to the approval of the FIH any match(es) may be rescheduled. 

1 The sequence of matches will be confirmed on completion of the pool matches 
2 The sequence of matches will be confirmed on completion of the quarter-finals 
3 The sequence of matches will be confirmed on completion of the semi-finals 
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